Hospital Name

Medstar Good Samaritan Hospital
Anne Arundel Medical Center
Atlantic General Hospital

Baltimore Washington Medical Center
Bon Secours Hospital

Calvert Memorial Hospital

Carroll Hospital Center

Chester River Hospital Center

Civista Medical Center

Doctors Community Hospital
Dorchester General Hospital in Cambridge

Edward W. McCready Memorial Hospital
Fort Washington Medical Center
Franklin Square Hospital Center
Frederick Memorial Hospital

Garrett County Memorial Hospital
Greater Baltimore Medical Center
Harbor Hospital

Harford Memorial Hospital

Holy Cross Hospital

Howard County General Hospital

Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center
Kernan Hospital

Laurel Regional Hospital

Malcolm Grow Medical Center

City

Baltimore
Annapolis
Berlin

Glen Burnie
Baltimore
Prince Frederick
Westminster
Chestertown

La Plata
Lanham
Cambridge
Crisfield

Fort Washington
Baltimore
Frederick
Oakland
Baltimore
Baltimore

Havre de Grace
Silver Spring
Columbia
Baltimore
Baltimore
Laurel

Andrews Air Force

Staffed Total
Beds Discharges
316 15,283
324 23,946
53 3,054
308 19,359
141 7,390
116 8,859
197 15,473
46 2,808
124 7,767
195 13,163
0 0
16 540
37 2,356
398 24,288
294 18,318
41 2,714
372 18,065
193 12,261
105 5,654
448 37,220
238 19,297
489 21,058
132 3,494
87 6,556
0 0

Patient
Days
66,374
106,609
12,267
82,944
32,008
26,665
49,129
11,269
30,615
56,835
0

2,124
8,928
97,809
81,191
8,349
82,489
49,709
23,856
138,724
77,337
122,322
40,024
25,226
0

Gross Patient
Revenue
($000)

$434,246
$472,200
$111,233
$392,788
$166,731
$136,781
$226,344
$68,631
$126,599
$205,301
$0

$0
$47,665
$551,107
$369,029
$50,235
$437,932
$238,966
$114,877
$470,962
$255,470
$530,282
$118,050
$107,093
$0


http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210056/_Medstar_Good_Samaritan_Hospital/Baltimore/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210023/Anne_Arundel_Medical_Center/Annapolis/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210061/Atlantic_General_Hospital/Berlin/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210043/Baltimore_Washington_Medical_Center/Glen_Burnie/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210013/Bon_Secours_Hospital/Baltimore/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210039/Calvert_Memorial_Hospital/Prince_Frederick/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210033/Carroll_Hospital_Center/Westminster/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210030/Chester_River_Hospital_Center/Chestertown/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210035/Civista_Medical_Center/La_Plata/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210051/Doctors_Community_Hospital/Lanham/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/I41431/Dorchester_General_Hospital_in_Cambridge/Cambridge/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210045/Edward_W_McCready_Memorial_Hospital/Crisfield/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210060/Fort_Washington_Medical_Center/Fort_Washington/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210015/Franklin_Square_Hospital_Center/Baltimore/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210005/Frederick_Memorial_Hospital/Frederick/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210017/Garrett_County_Memorial_Hospital/Oakland/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210044/Greater_Baltimore_Medical_Center/Baltimore/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210034/Harbor_Hospital/Baltimore/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210006/Harford_Memorial_Hospital/Havre_de_Grace/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210004/Holy_Cross_Hospital/Silver_Spring/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210048/Howard_County_General_Hospital/Columbia/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210029/Johns_Hopkins_Bayview_Medical_Center/Baltimore/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210058/Kernan_Hospital/Baltimore/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210055/Laurel_Regional_Hospital/Laurel/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/I08126/Malcolm_Grow_Medical_Center/Andrews_Air_Force_Base/Maryland/

Hospital Name

Maryland General Hospital

MedStar Saint Mary's Hospital

MedStar Southern Maryland Hospital

Mercy Medical Center

Meritus Medical Center

Montgomery General Hospital

Northwest Hospital

Peninsula Regional Medical Center

Prince George's Hospital Center

Saint Agnes Hospital

Shady Grove Adventist Hospital

Sinai Hospital of Baltimore

Suburban Hospital

The Johns Hopkins Hospital

The Memorial Hospital at Easton

The National Institutes of Health (NIH) Clinical Center
Union Hospital

Union Memorial Hospital

University of Maryland Medical Center

University of Maryland Saint Joseph Medical Center
Upper Chesapeake Medical Center

VA Maryland Health Care System - Baltimore VA Medical

Center
Walter Reed National Military Medical Center

City

Base
Baltimore
Leonardtown
Clinton
Baltimore
Hagerstown
Olney
Randallstown
Salisbury
Cheverly
Baltimore
Rockville
Baltimore
Bethesda
Baltimore
Easton
Bethesda
Elkton
Baltimore
Baltimore
Towson

Bel Air

Baltimore

Bethesda

Staffed

Total

Beds Discharges

164
96
261
293
273
186
230
350
371
342
370
445
233
957
193
0
141
271
681
320
182

0
0

9,507
11,493
18,561
20,360
18,154
10,612
13,248
21,265
15,083
19,542
28,559
22,303
14,156
48,423
12,929

0

7,034
15,034
38,502
17,020
15,135

0
0

Patient
Days

40,533
23,653
69,161
64,263
95,415
42,051
58,565
87,283
75,554
85,083
105,883
130,243
60,856
286,134
53,473
0
27,880
62,127
225,265
75,653
51,756

0
0

Gross Patient
Revenue
($000)

$194,087
$143,434
$258,815
$428,470
$323,727
$164,472
$236,582
$457,035
$296,554
$504,144
$393,007
$795,445
$289,077
$1,891,060
$273,591
$0

$0
$534,724
$1,431,547
$362,203
$260,555

$0
$0


http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210038/Maryland_General_Hospital/Baltimore/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210028/MedStar_Saint_Mary%27s_Hospital/Leonardtown/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210054/MedStar_Southern_Maryland_Hospital/Clinton/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210008/Mercy_Medical_Center/Baltimore/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210001/Meritus_Medical_Center/Hagerstown/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210018/Montgomery_General_Hospital/Olney/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210040/Northwest_Hospital/Randallstown/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210019/Peninsula_Regional_Medical_Center/Salisbury/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210003/Prince_George%27s_Hospital_Center/Cheverly/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210011/Saint_Agnes_Hospital/Baltimore/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210057/Shady_Grove_Adventist_Hospital/Rockville/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210012/Sinai_Hospital_of_Baltimore/Baltimore/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210022/Suburban_Hospital/Bethesda/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210009/The_Johns_Hopkins_Hospital/Baltimore/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210037/The_Memorial_Hospital_at_Easton/Easton/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/21006F/The_National_Institutes_of_Health_%28NIH%29_Clinical_Center/Bethesda/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210032/Union_Hospital/Elkton/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210024/Union_Memorial_Hospital/Baltimore/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210002/University_of_Maryland_Medical_Center/Baltimore/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210007/University_of_Maryland_Saint_Joseph_Medical_Center/Towson/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210049/Upper_Chesapeake_Medical_Center/Bel_Air/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/21005F/VA_Maryland_Health_Care_System_-_Baltimore_VA_Medical_Center/Baltimore/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/21005F/VA_Maryland_Health_Care_System_-_Baltimore_VA_Medical_Center/Baltimore/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/21007F/Walter_Reed_National_Military_Medical_Center/Bethesda/Maryland/

Gross Patient

. ) Staffed Total Patient
Hospital Name City . Revenue
Beds Discharges Days ($000)
Washington Adventist Hospital Takoma Park 271 16,249 71,479 $271,023
Western Maryland Regional Medical Center Cumberland 295 13,985 59,093 $262,582

TOTAL 11,595 696,077 3,084,206  $15,404,655


http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210016/Washington_Adventist_Hospital/Takoma_Park/Maryland/
http://www.ahd.com/free_profile/210027/Western_Maryland_Regional_Medical_Center/Cumberland/Maryland/

